



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/10052/2024-25

Dated:04 .12.2024

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Baby Riya.

Sex: Female Age: 2 Years.

Father Name: Lallu Kumar.

Address: House Number 100 Gali Number 2 Sector 5 Noida Uttar Pradesh (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 30% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 02/12/2024

Overall Analysis: The patient - Baby Riya was brought in to our hospital by her father - Mr.Lallu Kumar on 2nd December, 2024. The child has sustained thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot rice water while she was at home. Her mother was making rice for her family, suddenly baby riya came in contact with hot rice water and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 30% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on back area, legs area and genital area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 2 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay	51,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	52,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	63,000.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	4,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	67,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	8,000.00
Total (in numbers)	245,000.00
Total (in words):	Two Lakh Forty Five Thousand Only

Fund Requirement - Follow Up	
Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month Po	ost Discharge.
Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	5,000.00
Total (in numbers)	5,000.00
Total (in words):	Five Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	245,000.00
Stage 2	5,000.00
Total (in numbers)	250,000.00
Total (in words)	Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Onl
	0/3
	.0.

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Baby Riya .



MMMINOILINERCE For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

श्नेवा मे श्रीमान अध्यस मद्र कत्सर्नी २मी-63 वेर्नमेन्ट २माउवा श्वास पारी - २ -TS-12-19 विषय - उनिये स्वरायता हेतु प्राथना-पत्र श्राविन्य निवेदन थर है। मेरानामलल्ला कुमार है में में एड़ा अंगर १-5 का निगामी हैं मेरी एक वेटी र्रियम आपने अपने हैं जर शर्म की से उर श्वेन में जाने नावजा के भी पत्रील के अपने अपने जार जिसको वह जल गरे हैं नोएडा के विनामक हांइ-पीटन केवर उराथा विनांत २/12/2024 यह पर असी कराया वरपर उरनेत इलात के लिए श्लारव हर्ड जार स्पर्म वाश्वयीवताया वाया तो मे थार श्रायी उठानी में उनरनमकी है अते : अगप भने निवेदन है मेरो के इलादन मे विस् अहायता प्रादम करे। अपका आनेकपा रेकिश वेटी मा नाम - विया 34- 204 374Ll 4128 4di - oliver ट्रिल्ल दुसार





25075

EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

mce No-3784

Personal History Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco Chewing / other

Past History

Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB

Allergy

lenstrual History Current Medication

Vaccination Status

Inital Assessment & Examination Pulse Rate - 1341 ~

BP-

Resp Rate - 28 m Temp - 98-2F

Ht/Wt-11x9

Investigations 800

B38 (3 A advised

wm No - 206

TRIAGE CODE P1 CI RED P2 DYELLOW P3 GREEN P4 D BLACK

Preventive Care -> As to les aled

Balog Poor Riago AGE / SEX 21 15 DATE 912/24 UHID 18592 Chief Complaints

The above child is brought do the cannot, with accidental scall barr today around 6.30 at home due to spillage of hotorewater at Rome Kitchen.

Child is July immunised as pr mortes statement.

on Expan - child in in pain.

Treatment

Left thigh, left leg, bacu 2 buttoen, part of st leg is involved, there is loss of skin abat (307.)

System exam

By As dressing done INJ WONDOCK - Story 12 by IV

- Ivf-Pl-Laome in Jest eight haves Then Good in next 16 hours

In Amikacin . 75 mp 12 hf 1v

- 2003 Sep BANTEC - 4 me 12 hely

- Syp I Rugesic - 3ml oshaly Name & Sign Of Octor



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.

V.H. No. 1622 /24 25

Room No. ... 2 . 6 ... Catagory

Date of Admission 2 12 2 4



Name BARY . RIYA	Unit / Consultant PR. ASHOK KUMAK VER
SIO, DIO, WIO MY LALLU KUMAR	
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age 2 YET Sex F	Provisional Diagnosis
Religion HIANG	
Father's / Husband's Name	Final Diagnosis
Address H-100 G. No-2 SEC-	
NOEDA U.f.	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No
Phone : Office	Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
Advance Receipt No Date	Death Record filled by Dr
For Rs	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY
Name & Address of accopanying relative	Date and Time of Delivery
	New Born : Male / Female
	Birth record filled by Dr
Phone : Office	Patient shifted from Room No to
R.M.O. Dr. REKHA Informed at 7. 49.1	
Admitting Dr. A. HOK YUMA Informed at 7: 491	4 on
V F I MA SUF	Shifted from Room No to to
and the catting admitted in this Hospit	al On
on my own will. The expenses have and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	Shifted from Room No.
in the in the	18 Of
Hospital and no one will be responsible in all	
Date of Part 1	
Signature of Patient / Relati	vo
Time	Bill No. / R.No
Discharge Date	Refundable after adjustment of advance Rs
For Rs.	

